
Menu

TapasSandwiches

Starters

Burgers

Bread

Olives

Sides

1,80€

1,50€

3,00€

Cheese and charcuterie board

Charcuterie board

Cheese board

Alheira de Mirandela with egg 
Bread and garlic sausage 

Pica-Pau 
Quick-fried meat with pickles 

2 RIOS Chorizo

Stuffed bread 

Shrimp in garlic sauce 

Mini Rojões à Portuguesa 
Small pieces of fried pork meat

Padrón Peppers

Chicken gizzards

French fries

Preguinho - steak sandwich
Beef Rump steak, ham, cheese and 
mustard sauce

Cheeseburger
Beef burger, bacon, cheddar, arugula 
and mayonnaise

Chicken burger
Chicken burger, bacon, cheddar, 
let tuce, tomato and mayonnaise

Bittersweet burger
Beef, let tuce, tomato, fresh mushrooms 
and bit tersweet sauce

2 Rios Burger
Double beef burger, bacon, fresh 
mushrooms, cheese, egg, arugula and 
mayonnaise

12,90€

10,90€

11,50€

4,50€

5,50€

3,50€

5,25€

11,90€

4,50€

4,00€

3,50€

1,75€

5,50€

5,90€

6,50€

7,90€

12,20€

1,50€

2,50€

6,20€

6,50€

6,90€

Toast 

Cheese and Ham Sandwich

Club Sandwich
Chicken breast, bacon, let tuce, tomato, 
boiled egg and mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon Sandwich
Smoked salmon, mozzarella and 
arugula

Ibérica Sandwich
Prosciut to and Brie



Menu
Meat

Salads

Beef Rump Skirt
With rice, French fries and black beans

Picanha - rump cap beef steak
With rice, rench fries, black beans and farofa 
(toasted cassava f lour)

Beef Rump 
With Smashed Potatoes and broccoli rabe

Beef Flank Steak
With rice, french fries and black beans

Beef Flank Steak for 2 people
With rice, french fries and black beans

T-Bone Steak
With rice, french fries and black beans

Beef Rib-Eye Steak for 2 people
With fresh mushrooms, rice, french fries and 
black beans

Pork Tenderloin - Fillet
With smashed potatoes and broccoli rabe

Bitoque
Beef rump steak, rice, french fries and egg

Francesinha Rústica
Beef Rump, local charcuterie, Edam cheese 
and rustic rye bread

Francesinha Rústica with egg

9,80€

11,90€

12,50€

13,90€

25,40€

25,90€

36,00€

7,30€

10,00€

8,00€

8,50€

3,00€

7,90€

10,50€

11,50€

Mixed or Green Salad
Mixed let tuce leaves, tomatoes or onion 
and olives

Chicken Breast Salad
Mixed let tuce leaves, chicken breast, 
cherry tomatoes, carrots, courgette, 
pineapple and Caesar dressing

Smoked Salmon Salad
Mixed let tuce leaves, smoked salmon, 
mozzarella cheese, carrots and nuts

2 RIOS Salad
Mixed let tuce leaves, chicken breast, 
cherry tomatoes, quei jo da ilha (Edam 
cheese), carrots, courgette, boiled egg, 
pineapple and Caesar dressing

14,90€

14,90€

Fish
Codfish with corn bread
With smashed potatoes and broccoli rabe

Polvo à Lagareiro - Octopus 
With smashed potatoes and broccoli rabe

7,90€

Children’s Menu
Burger on a plate with egg or 
Chicken breast or Beef rump steak
With rice and french fries

Vegetarian
7,50€

7,20€

Vegetarian Quiche with Salad
Vegetable quiche slice garnished with 
mixed let tuce leaves, cherry tomatoes, 
olives and french fries

Vegetarian Burger
Vegetarian burger, red onion, let tuce, 
tomatoes, cheese and mayonnaise



Menu
Desserts

Crepes & Waffles
Crepe
Sugar and cinnamon* 

Crepe Tâmega
Nutella and fruit* 

Crepe Douro
Ice cream ball and topping* 

Crepe 2 RIOS
Nutella, fruit, ice cream ball, chantilly 
cream and topping*

Waffle
Sugar and cinnamon*

Waffle Tâmega
Nutella and fruit*

Waffle Douro
Ice cream ball and topping*

Waffle 2 RIOS
Nutella, fruit, ice cream ball, chantilly 
cream and topping* 

2,80€

3,00€

3,50€

4,00€

2,80€

3,00€

3,50€

4,00€

Coffee
Espresso 

Decaf coffee

Barley

American coffee

Espresso with a dash of cold milk

Espresso with milk

Small cup of lemon peel tea

Double cup of lemon peel tea

Tea 

Coffee au lait

Glass of milk

Hot chocolate

Chocolate milk

Macchiatto

Cappuccino

0,70€

0,70€

0,50€

0,60€

0,80€

0,60€

0,60€

 0,90€

1,30€

1,20€

1,20€

2,20€

1,30€

1,50€

1,80€

Ice cream ball

Chocolate petit gateau

Condensed milk petit gateau 

Chocolate mousse

Oreo mousse

Lime mousse

2RIOS Pineapple

Digestifs
2,50€

2,50€

3,00€

2,50€

2,00€

3,00€

2,50€

1,80€

4,20€

4,20€

2,80€

3,00€

3,50€

3,20€

*Extra ingredient  0,50€

Licor Beirão - Liqueur

Amêndoa Amarga
Bitter almond liqueur

Baileys

Croft 

Macieira 

CRF

Ponte de Marante



Menu

Water  &  Juice

Beer
Beer

Beer 25cl bottle

Bohemia 

Draught beer – half a pint

Draught beer – pint 

Dimpled mug 

Shandy

Beer with lemon juice

Somersby 

Non alcoholic beer

Craft beer

1,20€

0,90€

1,50€

1,20€

2,20€

3,00€

1,20€

1,20€

2,30€

1,20€

4,00€

Still Mineral Water Bottle 0,25L

Still Mineral Water Bottle 0,50L

Still Mineral Water Bottle 1L

Flavoured Water
Soft Drinks 
Lemonade
Juice 
Tonic Water
Sparkling Mineral Water 
Red Bull

1,00€

1,50€

2,00€

1,30€

1,30€

2,00€

3,00€

2,00€

1,20€

2,50€

Wine
House Wine
Glass
Pitcher 0,5L
Pitcher 1L

Encosta D’Aregos 

Quinta das Arcas 

Arca Nova Alvarinho 

Muros da Vinha 
White or Red Wine

Esteva 
Red Wine

Quilate 
White or Red Wine

Tons Duorums 
White or Red Wine

Papa Figos 
White or Red Wine

Duorum 
Red Wine

Quinta da Leda 
Red Wine

Mateus Rosé

Sossego Rosé

1,50€
4,00€
6,50€

11,50€

8,50€

8,50€

13,50€

7,50€

10,00€

10,50€

13,50€

14,00€

16,00€

55,00€

8,00€

Sparkling wine Terras do Demo

Sparkling wine Murganheira
Sweet

Sparkling wine Murganheira
Reserve

17,00€

19,00€

22,00€

Red or white sangria

Sparkling wine sangria

8,00€

20,50€



Menu
Aperitifs

Gin

Porto Tawny

Porto Sandeman 10 Years

Porto Sandeman 20 Years 

Moscatel Favaios

Martini Rosso 

Martini with beer

Favaios with beer

1,50€ 

3,50€

6,00€

1,50€

1,50€

1,90€

1,90€

Whisky

Cocktail’ s
Caipirinha

Caipirão

Caipiblack

Caipiroska

Morangoska

Mojito

Porto Tonic

Cuba Libre

Sex on the Beach

2RIOS Cocktail 

Piña Colada

Margarita

Batida de Limão 

Cinderella

4,00€

4,00€

4,00€

4,00€

4,00€

4,00€

5,00€

4,00€

7,00€

7,00€

7,00€

7,00€

6,00€

5,00€

Cutty Sark

Jack Daniel’s

J&B 15 Years

Highland Park 

Glenrothes

2,50€

4,00€

4,50€

6,50€

8,50€

Gin Tonic

Gin Amargo

Bombay Sapphire 

Big Boss 

Bulldog 

Tanqueray 

Hendrick’s

5,00€

6,00€

6,00€

7,50€

8,00€

8,00€

9,00€

Vodka
Vodka

Vodka with juice

Black Vodka

Strawberry Vodka

Vodka Red Bull

4,00€

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

5,50€



This menu is owned by 2 RIOS.

When in possession of this Menu, please ensure its proper use.

Any dish, food product or beverage, including the sides, can’t be charged when the client didn´t ordered it 
(according to the Decree-Law 10/2015).

Our products may contain substances and/or products which may cause allergies or intolerance.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.


